
DELIVER.  INSTALL.  HAUL.  LV DOES IT ALL.
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LV
DISTRIBUTES

630.238.1280

Delivery & All-Brand 
Appliance Installation

- we install ALL brands 

- we also deliver items other

- quick-turnaround

- licensed & insured 

- 90 day warranty

- high-end specialists

www.LVDistributes.com/install.htm
install@lvdistributes.com

  than appliances

 we install ALL brands
we deliver almost anything

1065 W North Thorndale Ave. Bensenville, IL 60106



LV INSTALLATION RATES   

630.238.1280

LV DELIVERY RATES

www.LVDistributes.com/install.htm
install@lvdistributes.com

Misc Accessories

Dishwashers
All Dishwashers 
Integrated/Overlay (wood) Panel

Micro Hoods/Microwaves
Standard Micro Hood
Under Cabinet Microwave
Built-In Microwave w/Trim Kit

Ventilation
Standard Range Hood
Power Pack Hood or Liner
Pro Hood / Standard Chimney Hood
Wall Shield / Warming Shelf
Duct Cover
Downdraft with Blower

Ice Makers
Under Counter Ice Maker
Under Counter Ice Maker w/Pump

Disposals/Compactors
Disposal
Compactor

Coffee Maker
Built-In Coffee Maker

Outdoor Grills
Pro Grill w/Cart
Pro Grill (Built-in)

$25 

$149
$40

$119 
$119 
$149 

$175 
$199 
$199 
 $29 
$39 

$250 

$150 
$175

 

$175
$99

$175 

$249
$199

Refrigeration
Freestanding Refrigeration
Pro Built-In Refrigeration
    30”, 36”, 48” 
    Side By Side, Bottom Freezer
    All Refrigerator, All Freezer
Under Counter Refrigeration
Under Counter Wine Cooler
Full Size Wine Cooler
Integrated/Overlay (wood) Panel

Cooktops
Standard Cooktop
Pro Cooktop / Range Top
Cooktop Downdraft
Rangetop Downdraft

Ranges--up to 36” wide
Standard Range
Pro Range
Pro Range (Dual Fuel)
Standard Range w/Downdraft

Ranges--48” or 60” wide
Standard Range
Pro Range

Ovens
Single Wall Oven
Double/Combo Wall Oven

Drawers
Warming Drawer
Micro Drawer

$99 
$349 

 

$99 
$99 

$249
$75 

$99
$149 
$350 
$350

$99
$149 
$175  

call for quote

$169
$275 

$175 
$279

$149 
$149

Laundry
Washing Machine
Dryer (Gas or Electric)
Washer/Dryer Pair
Stack Laundry Pair
Stack Kit
Pedestal (each)
Dryer Vent Kit
Side Vent Dryer Kit

Electrical Work
Outlet, Box & Cover (110v)
Outlet, Box & Cover (220v)
   Plus Labor to install outlet box & cover
Power Supply Cord (220v - 30A or 50A)
Power Supply Cord (110v)

Gas Work
Gas Valve (1/2” or 3/4”)
   Plus Labor to install gas valve
6’ Gas Flex (1/2” or 3/4”)

Plumbing Work
3/8” Dishwasher Water Line (flex/copper)
Pro Refrigerator Water Line

Counter Top / Cabinet Work
Non Solid Countertop Surface Cuts
   (each cut)

Cabinet Trims (wall ovens)
   (each cut)

Laundry Work
Fill Hoses (SS)
Dryer Gas Line
Y Connector
Dryer Cord (220v)

$99 
$99
$99

$150
$25
$25
$29
$50

$24
$29
$99
$24
$20

$79
$99
$34

$29
$29

$50

$25

$25
$34
$16
$24

Second Trip Charge      $125

Mininum Charge $99.  Pricing effective 12/01/2017 subject to change without notice.
All installations carry a 90 day warranty and include delivery, uncrating, rubbish removal, & haul away
Note: Additional charges may apply if additional supplies or labor are needed

we also deliver non-appliance items; contact us for quote

 we install ALL brands

 we install ALL brands

STANDARD UNITS:
 GARAGE DROP, 
No steps, Direct 
access to garage 

 Inside Delivery 
FIRST Floor, 5 

Steps MAX 

 Uncrate & Rubbish 
Removal 

 HAUL AWAY Old 
Unit 

Dishwasher $25.00 $50.00 $5.00 $20.00
Freestanding Refrigerator $35.00 $55.00 $5.00 $25.00
Refrigerator Panels $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 na
Ice Maker $20.00 $30.00 $5.00 $20.00
Cooktops $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $15.00
Range (GE, Maytag, etc) $25.00 $50.00 $5.00 $25.00
Range Hoods $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $5.00
Misc. Parts $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 na
Microwave $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $5.00
Compactor $20.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00
Disposal $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Laundry $25.00 $50.00 $5.00 $25.00

PROFESSIONAL UNITS:
 GARAGE DROP, 
No steps, Direct 
access to garage 

 Inside Delivery 
FIRST Floor, 5 

Steps MAX 

 Uncrate & Rubbish 
Removal 

 HAUL AWAY Old 
Unit 

Built-In Oven - All sizes $50.00 $100.00 $10.00 $20.00
Rangetop - 30", 36", 48" $25.00 $50.00 $10.00 $20.00
Warming Drawer $25.00 $25.00 $10.00 $20.00
Range 30" & Under $50.00 $100.00 $10.00 $20.00
Range 36" $55.00 $110.00 $10.00 $25.00
Range 48" $75.00 $150.00 $15.00 $25.00
Range 60" $100.00 $175.00 $15.00 $25.00
Refrigerator 30" & Under $50.00 $100.00 $20.00 $25.00
Built In Refrigerator 36" $75.00 $150.00 $20.00 $30.00
Built In Refrigerator 42" $85.00 $175.00 $25.00 $30.00
Built In Refrigerator 48" $95.00 $175.00 $25.00 $30.00
Hood 30" & Under $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $5.00
Hood 36" $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $5.00
Hood 48" $15.00 $35.00 $10.00 $5.00
Hood 60" $15.00 $35.00 $10.00 $10.00
Grill Head 30" $50.00 $100.00 $10.00 $15.00
Grill Cart 30" $50.00 $100.00 $10.00 $15.00
Grill Head 41" $50.00 $125.00 $10.00 $20.00
Grill Cart 41" $50.00 $125.00 $10.00 $20.00
Grill Head 53" $75.00 $150.00 $15.00 $25.00
Grill Cart 53" $75.00 $150.00 $15.00 $25.00
Misc Piece $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00

*** Inside Delivery SECOND or THIRD Floor or above (no elevator) CALL FOR QUOTE

Additional Services:
No C.O.D. charge
Out of Area by Quote Only
Hot Rush, Same Day Delivery $75 Additional
Loading and Unloading time: First 1 hour included $75 per hour after
Special Delivery Time: $25
Over 50 miles is $2.50 per mile
House Door Removal: $50
Minimum Delivery Charge: $99


