- we install ALL brands
- we also deliver items other than appliances
- quick-turnaround
- licensed & insured
- 90 day warranty
- high-end specialists



630.238.1280 www.LVDistributes.com/install.htm install@lvdistributes.com 1065 W North Thorndale Ave. Bensenville, IL 60106



## LV INSTALLATION RATES

#### we install ALL brands

Misc Accessories	\$25	Refrigeration		Laund
		Freestanding Refrigeration	\$99	Washi
Dishwashers		Pro Built-In Refrigeration	\$349	Dryer
All Dishwashers	\$149	30", 36", 48"		Washe
Integrated/Overlay (wood) Panel	\$40	Side By Side, Bottom Freezer		Stack
		All Refrigerator, All Freezer		Stack
Micro Hoods/Microwaves		Under Counter Refrigeration	\$99	Pedes
Standard Micro Hood	\$119	Under Counter Wine Cooler	\$99	Dryer '
Under Cabinet Microwave	\$119	Full Size Wine Cooler	\$249	Side V
Built-In Microwave w/Trim Kit	\$149	Integrated/Overlay (wood) Panel	\$75	
Ventilation		Cooktops		Electr
Standard Range Hood	\$175	Standard Cooktop	\$99	Outlet,
Power Pack Hood or Liner	\$199	Pro Cooktop / Range Top	\$149	Outlet,
Pro Hood / Standard Chimney Hood	\$199	Cooktop Downdraft	\$350	Plus
Wall Shield / Warming Shelf	\$29	Rangetop Downdraft	\$350	Power
Duct Cover	\$39			Power
Downdraft with Blower	\$250	Rangesup to 36" wide		
		Standard Range	\$99	Gas V
Ice Makers		Pro Range	\$149	Gas V
Under Counter Ice Maker	\$150	Pro Range (Dual Fuel)	\$175	Plus
Under Counter Ice Maker w/Pump	\$175	Standard Range w/Downdraft call	for quote	6' Gas
Disposals/Compactors		Ranges48" or 60" wide		Plumb
Disposal	\$175	Standard Range	\$169	3/8" Dis
Compactor	\$99	Pro Range	\$275	Pro Re
Coffee Maker		Ovens		Count
Built-In Coffee Maker	\$175	Single Wall Oven	\$175	Non S
		Double/Combo Wall Oven	\$279	(each
Outdoor Grills				Cabine
Pro Grill w/Cart	\$249	Drawers		(each
Pro Grill (Built-in)	\$199	Warming Drawer	\$149	
		Micro Drawer	\$149	Laund
				Fill Ho
				Dryer
				Y Con
				Dryer

Laundry	
Washing Machine	\$99
Dryer (Gas or Electric)	\$99
Washer/Dryer Pair	\$99
Stack Laundry Pair	\$150
Stack Kit	\$25
Pedestal (each)	\$25
Dryer Vent Kit	\$29
Side Vent Dryer Kit	\$50
Electrical Work	
Outlet, Box & Cover (110v)	\$24
Outlet, Box & Cover (220v)	\$29
Plus Labor to install outlet box & cover	
Power Supply Cord (220v - 30A or 50A)	
Power Supply Cord (110v)	\$20
Gas Work	
Gas Valve (1/2" or 3/4")	\$79
Plus Labor to install gas valve	\$99
6' Gas Flex (1/2" or 3/4")	\$34
Plumbing Work	
3/8" Dishwasher Water Line (flex/copper)	\$29
Pro Refrigerator Water Line	\$29
Counter Top / Cabinet Work	
Non Solid Countertop Surface Cuts (each cut)	\$50
Cabinet Trims (wall ovens)	\$25
(each cut)	
Laundry Work	÷ = -
Fill Hoses (SS)	\$25
Dryer Gas Line	\$34
Y Connector	\$16
Dryer Cord (220v)	\$24

STANDARD UNITS:	GARAGE DROP, No steps, Direct access to garage	Inside Delivery FIRST Floor, 5 Steps MAX	Uncrate & Rubbish Removal	HAUL AWA Unit
Dishwasher	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Freestanding Refrigerator	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
Refrigerator Panels	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	na
Ice Maker	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Cooktops	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$15.00
Range (GE, Maytag, etc)	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
Range Hoods	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Misc. Parts	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	na
Microwave	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Compactor	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$15.00
Disposal	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Laundry	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
PROFESSIONAL UNITS:	GARAGE DROP, No steps, Direct access to garage	Inside Delivery FIRST Floor, 5 Steps MAX	Uncrate & Rubbish Removal	HAUL AWA Unit
Built-In Oven - All sizes	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Rangetop - 30", 36", 48"	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Warming Drawer	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Range 30" & Under	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Range 36"	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
Range 48"	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
Range 60"	\$100.00	\$175.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
Refrigerator 30" & Under	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
Built In Refrigerator 36"	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$30.00
Built In Refrigerator 42"	\$85.00	\$175.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
Built In Refrigerator 48"	\$95.00	\$175.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
Hood 30" & Under	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Hood 36"	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Hood 48"	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$10.00	\$5.00
Hood 60"	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Grill Head 30"	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$15.00
Grill Cart 30"	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$15.00
Grill Head 41"	\$50.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Grill Cart 41"	\$50.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Grill Head 53"	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
Grill Cart 53"	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
Misc Piece	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Grill Head 41" Grill Cart 41" Grill Head 53" Grill Cart 53"	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$10.00	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$10.00	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$5.00	\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2

Second Trip Charge \$125

Mininum Charge \$99. Pricing effective 12/01/2017 subject to change without notice. All installations carry a 90 day warranty and include delivery, uncrating, rubbish removal, & haul away Note: Additional charges may apply if additional supplies or labor are needed

### we install ALL brands

#### www.LVDistributes.com/install.htm

#### we also deliver non-appliance items; contact us for quote

# **LV DELIVERY RATES**

Minimum Delivery Charge: \$99

install@lvdistributes.com

630.238.1280